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Memtor-Mentee System Committee 
 

Sr. No. Name Designation 
Contact 
Number 

E Mail-ID 

1 Dr.ArchanaR.Kahaley Convener 7387226618 madhupatki00@gmail.com 

2 Mr.Pankaj Zagade  Member 9823844836 pankajzag84@gmail.com 

3 Dr. Dnyaneshwarv Gahukar Member 9881176542 dgahukar22@gmail.com 

4 Asst.Prof.Nilesh Sarjare Member 8007158225 nilesh.sarjare@gmail.com 

5 Asst.Prof. Malik Javed Parvez Member 9823625466 javedmalik.2451@gmail.com 

6 Asst.Prof.Sunil Pathak Member 9423632956 pathaks123@gmail.com 

7 Mrs. Ashwini A. Wadekar Member 9405711290 nishawadekar0@gmail.com 

8 Mrs. Saylee M.Pidadi Member 9552288003 pidadisayli13688@gamil.com 

9 Mrs. Sushama S. Wadaskar Member 9657880734 sushamawadaskar1982@gmail.com 

10 Mrs. Roma R. Durge Member 8830886125 romadurge3@gmail.com 

11 Mrs. Kanchan A. Tiwari Member 9028303546 kanchantiwari23031988@gmail.com  

12 Mrs. Punam Meshram Member 8308622998 Punammeshram116@gmail.com 

13 Mrs. Kirti Wankhede Member 9403876282 Kirtijibhe48@gmail.com 

14 Mrs. Padma S. Walke Member 8390665335 padmawalke15@gmail.com 

15 Mrs. Varsha D. Satpute Member 9829894998 varshabahadure123@gmail.com 

16 Mr. Sachin H. Deshmukh Member 8975155456 deshmukhe112@gmail.com 

17 Mrs. Kiran V. Pande Member 9527105348 kiranpande089@gmail.com 

18 Mrs. Archana R. Ruikar Member 8956984235 archana.ruikar16@gmail.com 

19 Mrs. Mohini Sonwane Member 8888725796 sonwanemohini1@gmail.com 

20 Dr. Laxmi G.Charpe Member 8007416792 laxmicharpe@gmail.com 

21 Asst.Prof.Pallavi Khandare Member 7387804051 pallavikhandare179@gmail.com 

22 Asst.Prof.Swati G.Apotikar Member 9130526951 sgapotikar@gmail.com 

23 Mrs. Diksha M.Thakre Member 7038408417 diksha8888thakre@gmail.com 
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